
CHRISTMAS/NEW YEAR OPENING TIMES 2022 to 2023 

                               Tanby Garden Centre 

Wednesday 21st December: Late night opening until 6pm. 

Thursday 22nd December: Open 8.30am to 2.00pm.. 

Friday 23rd December: Open 8.30am to 2.00pm.   

Saturday 24th December: Open 8.30am until midday.  

Sunday 25th December through to Wednesday 28th December: CLOSED 

Thursday 29th December: Open.   

Friday 30th December: Open.  

Saturday 31st December: Open.  

Sunday 1st January & Monday 2nd January: Closed 

Tuesday 3rd January onwards OPEN 

Nourish Kitchen re-opens Thursday 5th January. 


